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MCB
MAURITIUS
LEGENDS

CONSTANCE AMATEUR TROPHY

STABLEFORD

PLAYER

Merven Yannick
D'Arifat Daniel
Balmer Matthew
Lam Anthony
Dusssoye Prakash
Veerasamy Thibault
Le Court Gabriel
Desvaux Remy

Le Gall Jerome
Ramsurrun Swadesh
Bax Yanick
Montocchio Ivan
Bradshaw Darryl
Bax Ludovic

Faure Jerome
Balthasar Karl
Gallmann Francesco
Ramsaha Adesh
Khoobharry Deven
Montocchio Gregory
D'Onghia Andrea
Foti Vincenzo
Corneillet Emmanuel
Combes Sylvain
Graffeille Guillaume
Koenig Etienne
Lennon Jean Noel
Bax Loic

Channoo Rakesh
Polligkeit Christopher
De Speville Hubert
Sakauloo Zaid
Quero Vincent

Tarn Selwyn
Mgudilwa Mzi
Rossetti Lorenzo
Andrianasolo Didier
Merven Jean Francois
Hanoomanjee Manoj
Goburdhone Shashi
Koenig Stephane
Gallavresi Lodovico

Idx

9.3
10.7
8.9
3.8
9.7
20.2
0.8
11.5
10.7
8.7
6.6
9.0
13.9
-1.2
1.1
-1.3
4.6
6.8
11.5
1.3
1.7
9.5
4.2
16.4
24
11.2
1.7
0.8
-1.7
7.0
16.7
21.0
19.7
12.5
7.0
8.4
15.1
11.0
17.3
171
1.7
-4.8

CATEGORY MEN
FINAL RESULTS IN NET
Friday Saturday 6th
5th Dec Dec
Round 1 Round 2
LINKS LINKS
UU)) (%))
O 1o 3 I
x 22 x 22
O O
29 38 29 39
27 38 29 39
26 34 32 40
33 36 34 37
26 34 30 38
12 27 26 44
34 34 36 36
25 36 22 34
22 32 26 37
25 32 28 36
27 34 27 34
26 35 24 33
18 32 22 35
35 33 36 34
23 34 21 33
37 35 34 32
31 35 29 32
31 38 24 29
20 32 22 34
23 34 22 32
32 33 31 32
25 34 22 31
26 30 30 34
16 31 18 33
30 32 30 32
18 30 22 33
21 33 19 30
30 30 32 32
34 31 34 31
20 27 27 34
10 25 18 34
13 29 15 30
13 29 17 30
18 31 17 28
27 34 18 25
18 26 23 32
12 26 18 32
19 29 18 29
16 31 16 27
14 29 13 28
14 25 20 31
34 28 32 27

AGG

GROSS

58
56

67
56
38
70
47
48
53
54
50
40
71
44
71
60
55
42
45
63
47
56
34
60
40
40
62
68
47
28
28
30
35
45
41
30
37
32
27
34
66

NET

77
77

73
72
7
70
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
61
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
56
55

S

CONSTANCE

HOTELS & RESORTS

Last Round

GROSS

NET

Last 3
Last 1
Last 9
Last 6
Last 3
Last 1
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Scavini Martino 4.6 23
Ducler Des Raucher Alexandre 10.9 18

Mason James 55 20
Ah Yu Jocelyn 18.7 14
Cardon Trevor 13.8 13
Jahal Rakesh 25.5 11
Koenig Gregory 18.5 12
Purgass Pravesh 269 8

25
28
24
29
24
24
23
20

25
16
23

15
10

28
25
28
22
25
23
22
16

48
34
43
21
28
21
21
14

53
53
52
51
49
47
45
36
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