

CONSTANCE AMATEUR TROPHY

CATEGORY MEN

FINAL RESULTS IN NET

POS	STABLEFORD PLAYER	Idx	Friday 5th Dec		Saturday 6th Dec		AGG		Last Round									
			Round 1		Round 2				GROSS				NET					
			LINKS		LINKS						Last 9		Last 6		Last 3		Last 1	
			GROSS	NET	GROSS	NET	GROSS	NET	Last 9	Last 6	Last 3	Last 1	Last 9	Last 6	Last 3	Last 1		
1	Merven Yannick	9.3	29	38	29	39	58	77	14	9	5	1	19	12	7	2		
2	D'Arifat Daniel	10.7	27	38	29	39	56	77	11	7	4	1	15	10	6	2		
3	Balmer Matthew	8.9	26	34	32	40	58	74	16	9	6	1	19	11	8	2		
4	Lam Anthony	3.8	33	36	34	37	67	73	13	8	4	0	14	9	4	0		
5	Dusssoye Prakash	9.7	26	34	30	38	56	72	15	11	5	0	19	13	6	0		
6	Veerasamy Thibault	20.2	12	27	26	44	38	71	11	8	3	1	20	14	6	2		
7	Le Court Gabriel	0.8	34	34	36	36	70	70	17	12	7	2	17	12	7	2		
8	Desvaux Remy	11.5	25	36	22	34	47	70	12	8	4	2	18	12	6	3		
9	Le Gall Jerome	10.7	22	32	26	37	48	69	14	9	4	1	19	12	6	2		
10	Ramsurrun Swadesh	8.7	25	32	28	36	53	68	13	10	6	2	16	12	8	3		
11	Bax Yanick	6.6	27	34	27	34	54	68	12	8	5	2	15	10	6	3		
12	Montocchio Ivan	9.0	26	35	24	33	50	68	11	7	4	2	15	10	6	3		
13	Bradshaw Darryl	13.9	18	32	22	35	40	67	11	8	3	0	16	11	4	0		
14	Bax Ludovic	-1.2	35	33	36	34	71	67	20	12	5	0	19	11	4	0		
15	Faure Jerome	11.1	23	34	21	33	44	67	9	6	2	0	15	10	4	1		
16	Balthasar Karl	-1.3	37	35	34	32	71	67	16	11	5	2	15	10	4	2		
17	Gallmann Francesco	4.6	31	35	29	32	60	67	13	8	1	0	14	9	1	0		
18	Ramsaha Adesh	6.8	31	38	24	29	55	67	11	6	4	0	13	7	4	0		
19	Khoobharry Deven	11.5	20	32	22	34	42	66	10	7	3	0	16	11	5	1		
20	Montocchio Gregory	11.3	23	34	22	32	45	66	12	8	4	1	18	12	6	2		
21	D'Onghia Andrea	1.7	32	33	31	32	63	65	15	9	5	2	15	9	5	2		
22	Foti Vincenzo	9.5	25	34	22	31	47	65	11	7	3	0	16	10	5	1		
23	Corneillet Emmanuel	4.2	26	30	30	34	56	64	16	10	5	2	18	12	6	3		
24	Combes Sylvain	16.4	16	31	18	33	34	64	10	7	3	0	18	13	6	1		
25	Graffeille Guillaume	2.4	30	32	30	32	60	64	19	13	7	2	20	14	7	2		
26	Koenig Etienne	11.2	18	30	22	33	40	63	8	4	2	0	13	7	3	0		
27	Lennon Jean Noel	11.7	21	33	19	30	40	63	8	4	2	1	13	7	4	2		
28	Bax Loic	0.8	30	30	32	32	62	62	14	10	4	0	14	10	4	0		
29	Channoo Rakesh	-1.7	34	31	34	31	68	62	18	11	5	1	16	9	4	1		
30	Polligkeit Christopher	7.0	20	27	27	34	47	61	15	10	5	1	18	12	6	2		
31	De Speville Hubert	16.7	10	25	18	34	28	59	9	5	2	0	16	9	3	0		
32	Sakauloo Zaid	21.0	13	29	15	30	28	59	7	6	3	0	15	11	5	0		
33	Quero Vincent	19.7	13	29	17	30	30	59	6	5	2	2	11	9	3	3		
34	Tarn Selwyn	12.5	18	31	17	28	35	59	10	6	3	0	15	9	5	1		
35	Mgudlwa Mzi	7.0	27	34	18	25	45	59	7	5	2	0	10	7	3	1		
36	Rossetti Lorenzo	8.4	18	26	23	32	41	58	10	7	3	0	14	10	5	1		
37	Andrianasolo Didier	15.1	12	26	18	32	30	58	5	3	1	0	12	7	2	0		
38	Merven Jean Francois	11.0	19	29	18	29	37	58	8	6	4	1	13	9	6	2		
39	Hanoomanjee Manoj	17.3	16	31	16	27	32	58	6	3	0	0	10	5	0	0		
40	Goburdhone Shashi	17.1	14	29	13	28	27	57	5	5	5	2	11	10	8	3		
41	Koenig Stephane	11.7	14	25	20	31	34	56	10	8	5	1	15	11	7	2		
42	Gallavresi Lodovico	-4.8	34	28	32	27	66	55	17	11	6	2	14	9	5	2		

43 Scavini Martino	4.6	23	25	25	28	48	53	14	10	6	2	15	11	7	3
44 Ducler Des Raucher Alexandre	10.9	18	28	16	25	34	53	8	6	1	0	11	8	2	1
45 Mason James	5.5	20	24	23	28	43	52	11	8	3	0	13	10	4	1
46 Ah Yu Jocelyn	18.7	14	29	7	22	21	51	2	2	0	0	10	8	3	1
47 Cardon Trevor	13.8	13	24	15	25	28	49	5	5	4	2	8	7	5	3
48 Jahal Rakesh	25.5	11	24	10	23	21	47	4	4	2	0	10	8	4	0
49 Koenig Gregory	18.5	12	23	9	22	21	45	3	3	2	1	9	7	4	2
50 Purgass Pravesh	26.9	8	20	6	16	14	36	2	2	0	0	7	5	1	0